
MasterCard Skate Canada International
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

32.7060.54GERAliona SAVCHENKO / Robin SZOLKOWY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3T1 4.0 1.00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - 5.00

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.84

4.200.20 -1 -011011 00-14.02Tw32
5.200.70 --11111111114.53STh3
4.20--01201000110.204.03Li44

5 FCCoSp3 3.0 0.50 0 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 - -
--011001001 3.1000.003.1SlSt36

3.2 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -7 FiDs3 3.20
4.0 0.30 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -8 PCoSp3 4.30

29.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.00
6.75
7.00

7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 - -
6.50 7.00 7.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 - -
7.00 6.75 7.75 7.00 6.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

6.95
6.75
7.05

32.70

Choreography / Composition 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 - -0.80 7.05
Interpretation 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 - -0.80 7.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.84

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.8260.10RUSMaria PETROVA / Alexei TIKHONOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2T1 1.3 -0.68 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 1 -2 - - 0.62

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.28

4.300.30 -1 -111010 1014.02Tw32
5.140.14 --10010100005.03LoTh3
3.00--11010011110.502.5FCCoSp24

5 PCoSp4 4.5 0.50 1 5.001 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 - -
--212211211 4.7010.704.03Li46

3.1 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -7 SlSt3 3.30
3.2 0.56 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 - -8 FiDs3 3.76

27.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.75
7.50
7.25

7.25 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.25 8.50 7.50 6.50 8.00 - -
6.75 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.00 8.00 - -
7.00 7.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 8.75 7.25 6.25 8.25 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

7.70
7.25
7.55

29.82

Choreography / Composition 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.00 6.75 8.25 7.25 6.00 8.25 - -0.80 7.75
Interpretation 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 8.50 7.50 6.25 8.25 - -0.80 7.60
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.28

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.5253.40CANValerie MARCOUX / Craig BUNTIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3T1 4.0 -2.00 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - 2.00

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.88

3.900.40 -1 -111111 0003.53Li32
2.500.00 --00110000002.5FCCoSp23
4.50--00121011110.504.02Tw34

5 3LoTh 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - -
--0-11100100 4.1000.104.0PCoSp36

3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -7 SlSt3 3.10
3.0 0.42 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 - -8 FiDs2 3.42

29.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.75
5.75

6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.50 - -
6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.00 5.50 - -
6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

6.30
6.00
6.20

28.52

Choreography / Composition 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 - -0.80 6.30
Interpretation 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.75 5.75 - -0.80 6.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.88

Deductions: 0.00



MasterCard Skate Canada International
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.8051.68CANAnabelle LANGLOIS / Cody HAY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - 5.14

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.88

4.300.30 -0 -011101 0104.02Tw32
3.80-0.20 --00-1-100-10004.03T3
1.52---1-1-2-2-1-2-2-2-2-1-0.482.0FCCoSp14

5 3Li3 3.5 0.20 0 3.701 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 - -
--001100011 2.0000.201.8SlSt16

3.2 0.14 0 2 -1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - -7 FiDs3 3.34
4.0 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -8 PCoSp3 4.00

27.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.50
5.75

6.25 6.00 4.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 - -
6.25 5.75 4.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.25 - -
6.50 6.00 5.25 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

6.05
5.85
6.00

27.80

Choreography / Composition 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.50 - -0.80 6.05
Interpretation 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 - -0.80 5.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.88

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.5049.70RUSViktoria BORZENKOVA / Andrei CHUVILAEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.14 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - 5.14

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.20

0.62-0.68 -0 --2-20-2-2-2 -2-3-31.32T2
4.300.30 --01110010114.02Tw33
3.94--0-101-1-100-10-0.064.03Li44

5 FCCoSp3 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 0 1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 - -
--0-1000000-1 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

3.0 0.70 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 - -7 FiDs2 3.70
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 - -8 PCoSp3 4.00

26.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.25
5.75
5.75

5.50 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 - -
5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 - -
5.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

6.05
5.50
5.75

26.50

Choreography / Composition 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.50 5.50 - -0.80 5.80
Interpretation 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 4.50 5.75 - -0.80 5.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.20

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.7049.34CANUtako WAKAMATSU / Jean-Sebastien FECTEAU 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3T1 4.0 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - 2.00

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.64

4.500.00 -0 -000000 0004.53STh2
4.100.10 --01101000104.02Tw33
2.82--0-10-100-1-100-0.283.1SlSt34

5 PCoSp3 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 - -
--01-10000-10 3.0000.003.0FCCoSp36

3.5 0.30 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 - -7 3Li3 3.80
3.2 0.28 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 - -8 FiDs3 3.48

29.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

6.25 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 - -
6.00 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.50 4.75 - -
6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.50
5.15
5.40

27.70

Choreography / Composition 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 - -0.80 5.55
Interpretation 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 - -0.80 5.45
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.64

Deductions: 0.00



MasterCard Skate Canada International
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.7645.56RUSMaria MUKHORTOVA / Maxim TRANKOV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3T1 4.0 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - 1.00

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.80

5.000.00 -0 -001000 1-105.03LoTh2
4.100.10 --00110010004.02Tw33
4.40--1111101-1100.404.03Li44

5 CCoSp1 2.0 -0.24 0 1.76-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 - -
--000000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

3.2 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -7 FiDs3 3.20
3.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -8 PCoSp2 3.50

27.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 7.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 - -
4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 7.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 - -
5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 7.00 4.75 5.00 5.75 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.60
5.25
5.40

24.76

Choreography / Composition 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 7.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 - -0.80 5.45
Interpretation 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 7.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 - -0.80 5.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.80

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.4639.02USAAmanda EVORA / Mark LADWIG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

PCoSp31 4.0 0.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 - - 4.10

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.56

4.30-0.70 --1 --1-2-1-1-2-1 -1-1-15.03LoTh2
0.54-0.76 ---3-3-2-3-3-3-2-2-2-21.32S3
4.00--00000000000.004.02Tw34

5 3Li 0.0 0.00 -3 0.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - -
---1-3-2-2-2-2-2-1-2 1.52-1-0.482.0FCCoSp16

1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 - -7 SeSt1 1.80
3.2 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -8 FiDs3 3.20

21.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 - -
5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.25 5.75 5.25 4.00 4.75 - -
5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.75 4.75 3.75 5.00 - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.90
4.90
4.80

19.46

Choreography / Composition 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.50 6.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 - -0.80 5.00
Interpretation 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 6.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 - -0.80 4.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.56

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 27/10/2005 20:05:37


